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
calling Susan at 440-228-9317.

SOLD IN ONE DAY!

LAKE FRONT!

Beautiful remodeled ranch home on 20 acres. Beautiful Pond, rambling
trails for hunting or atv's. This home has so much to offer. If you want
your home sold in days contact Susan At 440-228-9317.

20 ACRES!

YOUR HOUSE CAN 
BE HERE WITH 

ON IT! SOLD!
Call Susan today to get 
YOUR HOME SOLD!

SUSAN
CHAMBERLAIN-

GARBUTT
440-228-9317

susan.asacoxhomes
@gmail.com

THERESA
BERRIER-

POPE
440-897-2184

thepope@
windstream.net

SOLD!

SOLD!

UNDER

CONTRACT!
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Geneva $114,900 Welcome to this 2 story
colonial. 3BR I 1 BA home .. Kitchen has a lot
of counter space and cabinets for storage. Din-
ing room has wood flooring. Home has a full
bath on the second floor and a full shower in
the basement. # 4237234 Sal Jackson 440-
344-0460

Lenox Twp $595,000 Beautiful custom Ranch
house on approximately 20 acres, w/ paved
driveway, sets about 350' off the road . This
home has 3 bedrooms, 2.5 baths an office that
could be a 4th bedroom, 1st floor laundry
room, lots of custom built-ins and custom
moulding and a 3 car attached garage.
#4218872 Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Trumbull Twp $139,000 Great local, turn key
bar/restaurant w/ apartment in rural area. All
equipments tays. Liquor & food licenses trans-
ferable. #3860783 Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Ashtabula $159,900 EXCELLENT and
UNIQUE & opportunity to own 2 homes includ-
ing this BEAUTIFUL BUCKEYE BRICK HOME
featuring 3 BR, 1.5 BA,original hard wood floors
& trim, gas fireplace, an office/play room, a sun
room, new shaker cabinets and granite, while
also owning the income producing 2 bed, 1
bath house in the back that is cute and com-
fortable and currently an income producing
property on a month to month lease. #4237817
Vicki Miller 440-813-3379

Saybrook Twp $80,000 Looking to start you
own business? This commercial building
would be perfect for a mechanic, used car
sales, and much more! The property has
frontage and across from Rt 20 and Depot
Rd. Newer lift to stay with the building. Set
up an appointment today!! #4176227 Sean
Kennedy 440-415-4090

Ashtabula $100,000 Here it is, your perfect
home!!! This 3 BR/ 1 BA colonial located on the
east side of Ashtabula features a welcoming
foyer with plenty of woodwork throughout the
home, an oversized living room perfect for en-
tertaining, 2 furnaces. #4239909 Jeff Cunning-
ham 440-536-6204

Saybrook Twp $159,900 Move right into this
3 BR/1.5 BA Ranch w/ updated kitchen that in-
cludes all appliances, step-down family room
w/fireplace, updated bath, wiring, newer fur-
nace and NC - fenced yard, covered patio and
a 3 car garage. #4239330 Rick Furmage 440-
862-0906

Ashtabula Twp $79,900 Ready for you to
move in. 3 BR 2 BA Colonial home near
amenities. #4239543 Josh Bleil 440-812-6231

Conneaut $12,500 Bring your hammer and
nails! Definite fixer upper. Might make a great
winter rehab project. 3 BR/ 1 BA. #4230606
Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Roaming Shores $174,900 This 3 BR/ 2 full
bath boasts a great open concept feel. The
Master bedroom has plenty of room with a
walk-in closet and fantastic tiled Master bath.
Appliances stay. 2 car garage. #4240314
Tom Bush 440-265-9262

Saybrook Twp $149,900 Large family Bi-
level, 4 bedroom , 2 bath home. Beamed great
room with fireplace, newer roof and windows.
Updated kitchen newly painted. Move in con-
dition- Immediate occupancy. #4234061 Darla
Zawacki 440-319-5220

Denmark Twp $$244,900 Former dairy farm
on over 57 acres with many outbuildings includ-
ing 3 car garage, 36x64 covered hay storage,
36x56 pole barn with concrete floor, 36x84 tie
barn with concrete floor and 40 tie stalls. The
property is incredible with a pond and the
Griggs Creek running through the property. This
3 BR house features many updates including
newer windows, newer on demand hot water
heater, new septic in 2006.#4230876 Jeff Cun-
ningham 440-536-6204

Madison Twp $390,000 Welcome to this
amazing sprawling 3800+ sqft home boasting
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